Up-To-3 Early Intervention Program Staff List      
CPD Main # 797-1981 

Fax #:  435-797-0090
6810 Old Main Hill    Logan, UT  84322-6810       Physical address 765 N. 990 E. Logan, UT 84322          Miriam:
434-797-3727 

	Sue Olsen B-day 1/7                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
Work:
797-7461
Cell:
764-2014
Home:
753-6808
Email:  sue.olsen@usu.edu
	Marla Nef  B-day 10/27
Work:
797-2043
Cell:
757-6517
Home:
563-9609
Email:   marla.nef@usu.edu

	Miriam Williams B-day 5/15
Work:  797-3727

Cell:     435-764-7874
Email:  miriam.williams@usu.edu
Charlee Nealy: Work    797-2024
CPD Main #:   797-1981

	Jacque Alderete  B-day 5/9 - SC
Work:  797-2665
Cell:   435-764-1703

Email:  jacque.alderete@usu.edu
Kirany Bennett B-day 2/4  - SLP
Cell:    435-757-8473

Email:  kirany.bennett@usu.edu 
Kait Bennington   B-day   - OT

Cell: 801-391-3673

Email:  kait.bennington@usu.edu
Jamie Bitner  B-day 5/28 - SC
Work:   797-3715
Cell:     435- 760-0796
Email:  jamie.bitner@usu.edu
Cathy Crump B-day 2/01 – Lil A/DS
Work: 797-7681
Cell:    435-279-3718

Email:  cathy.crump@usu.edu
Megan Golson  B-day   Behavior
Cell:   801-673-7166

Email: megan.golson@usu.edu
Jacqueline Guymon B-day 10/2 - SLP
Work:  797-9470

Cell:     435-512-9717

Email:   jacqueline.guymon@usu.edu
Aliya Halterman B-day Behavior
Cell:   801-450-6870

Email: aliya.halterman@usu.edu
Megan Israelsen   B-day 9/16  -SLP
Cell:   303-829-2796

Email:  megan.israelsen@usu.edu
Samantha Kendall   B-day 07/18  -SLP
Cell:  503-709-8992

Email:  samantha.kendall@usu.edu 
Molly Kenning  B-day 8/02  
Work:  435-797-8440

Cell:  215-347-9575

Email:  molly.kenning@usu.edu 
Ryan Kwak   B-day 3/31
Work:  797-3740

Cell:  385-630-8309

Email:  ryan.kwak@usu.edu

	Abbey Mendenhall   B-day 1/28 - OT
Cell: 208-961-0362
Email:  abbey.mendenhall@usu.edu 
Heather Mitchell B-day 5/21  - SC Brigham

Cell:  435-557-6183

Email:  heather.mitchell@usu.edu 
Jeanie Peck  B-day 6/06   -LCSW

Cell:  435-512-0710

Email: jeaniepeck1@gmail.com 
Jake Penrose  B-day 5/8 - PT
Cell:   435-938-8504
Email:  jacob.penrose@usu.edu 
Shawna Peterson B-day 10/8  RN
Work:   797-2618
Cell:      435-881-4975
Email:  shawna.peterson@usu.edu 
Curt Phillips  B-day 10/21- PT
Cell:    435-232-6774

Email:  curt.phillips@usu.edu
Lindsey Pooler  B-day 10/3  - SC/DS
Work:  797-2628

Cell:  704-402-9982

Email: lindsey.pooler@usu.edu 
Janel Preston  B-day 10/28 - ABC
Work:   797-7165

Cell:     435-512-5171

Email:  janel.preston@usu.edu
Jenni Radford  B-day 3/2 - SLP
Cell:  435-760-3745

Email:  jenradford@gmail.com
Lisa Rock  B-day 5/16 – ABC/DS/BDI
Cell:  435-668-0499

Email:  lisa.rock@usu.edu
Emma Speth  B-day 11/24  - DS/BDI
Work:
797-0592
Cell:    435-757-0455
Email:  emma.speth@usu.edu
Jordan Thomas   B-day 06/03 -SC
Cell:  435-557-1671

Email:  j.thomas@usu.edu

	London Van Leeuwen  B-day 9/28 - SC

Cell:  541-212-4110

Email:  london.vanleeuwen@usu.edu 
McKenna Voorhees   B-day 8-29

Dietician/nutrition

Cell: 801-927-7688

Email:  mckenna.voorhees@usu.edu
Ashlyn Wiberg   B-day 8/15
Service coordinator
Work:  797-8440

Cell:  801-822-1298

Email: ashlyn.hatch@usu.edu
Jolie Tatton   B-day 6/24
 Spanish Interpreter

Cell: 801-462-8545
Email:  jtatton00@gmail.
Rachel Williams   B-day 8/18
Cell: 435-315-8397
Email:  rachel.williams@usu.edu
BDI TEAM

Kevin Dyslin

Cell:  435-890-4533

Email:  kevin.dyslin@usu.edu
Mary Hammond

Cell:  720-666-0792

Email:  mary.hammond@usu.edu
__________________________________
USDB Therapists

Angie Atwood B-day 10/20
435-770-2893

Email: angiea@usdb.org 
Bess Dennison B-day 8/7

Cell:    435-232-6523

Email:     elizabeth.dennison@usu.edu
Denise Johnson  B-day  1/2

Cell:   435-754-6585 

Email:  denisej@usdb.org 
Jen Kite B-day 3/11
Cell:   435-232-9397

Email:  jkite01@gmail.com 
__________________________________
Patti Bodine                435-563-1285

Jessica Nielsen            435-764-2049



	
	
	
	

	Brigham City  
10 S 400 E., 
Brigham City 84302
435-723-3641

Tremonton Office
420 W. 600 N
Tremonton, UT 84337

Top Sports:
Erica Lundhal

Cell:  435-7640984
Email: ericalundahl74@gmail.com
Early Head Start

Kiersten Dewey
Cell: 435-890-0585
Work: 435-755-0081 ext 307
Fax: 435-753-1101

kdewey@brheadstart.org
	Centro de la Familia de Utah
316 N. Gateway Dr.

Providence, UT 84332

Phone: 435-754-5738
Fax:  787-2867
www.la-familia.org
Centro de la Familia- Honeyville

6980 N. 2550 W.

Honeyville, UT 84314

435-239-7700
www.la-familia.org

Cache Valley Athletics
917 W 600 N Ste. 113

Logan, UT  84321

altiusgymnasticsacademy@yahoo.com

	Neonatal Follow-up Clinic:

(records fax)  801/584-8242
Sound Beginnings: 797-0879
Dr. Karl White-Director
Audiology Clinic

Wendy Thompson 797-9234

      Fax: 797-7519
Early Learning Center

797-8629

USU Speech-Lang. Hearing

797-1375
	Baby Watch
1-800-961-4226

Fax#:  801-584-8496

www.utahbabywatch.org
Alex Franco

Billing: 385-262-5909  
Fax:      801-323-1565
44 Mario Capecchi Dr.
Salt Lake City, UT  84113
Blood borne Pathogens 
770-1306

Kirt Poulsen – 797-3507

Kirt.poulsen@usu.edu
PCH Records:

(fax)  801-588-2329

	Box Elder School District - Contact: Jason Udy
Referral #:  Ashley Nelson (435)744-2468
Fax:  
(435) 744-2628
Address:  Willard Elementary School
                 40 W. 50 S.

                  Willard, UT 84340
	Cache School District - Contact:  Kellie Garcia
Cell:          435-938-8559
Fax:  
435-753-4188

Email:  Kelly.garcia@ccsdut.org

Cache Professional Dev & Tech Center      Phone:435-938-8559          
      
2035 N. 1200 E.
                 N. Logan, UT 84341
Website:  http://www.cache.k12.ut.us/

	Logan School District - Contact:  Kim Barfus  
Cell:           512-2463-personal
Fax: 
755-2311

Email:     kim.barfuss@loganschools.org

Address:  Riverside School                        Phone:  755-2337 ext.1

1075 Sumac Dr.                         Fax#     755-2338

Logan, UT  84321

Website:  http://www.lcsd.logan.k12.ut.us/
	Rich School District - Contact:  Kati Mena
Phone #:
435-793-2135 ext 110 or 435-946-3358 ext 223
Fax:  
(435) 793-2136

Email: 
 kmena@richschool.org
Address:  Rich School District


P.O. Box 67

Randolph, UT 84064

Website:  http://www.rich.k12.ut.us/pages/dist.htm



	Baby Watch Centers for Utah    (Toll Free State Baby Watch: 1-800-961-4226) 

	Central Utah Health Department 435-896-5451  ext. 348
(Juab, Millard, Sanpete, Sevier, Piute, Wayne Counties)

Davis School District E.I. 801-402-5408
(Davis County) Early Learning Center
P.O. Box 588/ 115 S. 200 E. Farmington, UT 84025
DDI Vantage (Salt Lake/Granite School Dist., Tooele, Duchesne Counties) East Site: (801)266-3939  West Site: (801)957-0855      Duchesne Site: (435)722-3008  Tooele Site: (435)833-0725
Jordan School District 801-567-8510
(Jordan School District)

Kids on the Move 801-221-9930 ext. 0
(Alpine School District)

Kids Who Count 801-423-3000   345 N. State Road #198, Salem, UT
(Nebo School District)                                            84653
Provo Early Education Program 801-852-4525 

(Provo School District)

San Juan School District E.I. 435-678-1222 or 435-678-1311 
(San Juan County)

Southeastern Utah Dist. Health Dept. 435-637-3950
(Carbon, Emery, Grand Counties)
	Southern Utah University E.I. 435-586-6070 

(Beaver, Iron, Garfield, Kane Counties)

Summit Health Dept. E.I. 435-333-1520
(Summit, Wasatch Counties)

The Learning Center for Families 435-673-5353 

(Washington County)  Fax: 435-673-5393
Prime Time 4 Kids 435-789-5409 

(Uintah, Daggett Counties)

Utah State University (USU) 435-797-3727 

(Cache, Rich, Box Elder Counties)

Weber School District E.I. 801-395-6420 (801-476-3999 fax) 

(Weber, Morgan Counties)

Toll Free State Baby Watch  800-961-4226

Utah School for the Deaf and Blind:  801-629-4700

Deaf/Blind Services 801-629-4769 
Parent Infant Program; 
801-629-4749 (Deaf) or 801-629-4743 (Blind)

	Other Phone Numbers

	Logan Head Start/Early Head Start Office: 
435-755-0081  Fax – 435-755-0125
Cache County DCFS – 435-787-3400

                                      435-757-0133 
Child Care Resource & Referral: 797-1552
	Southeastern Idaho Infant-Toddler Program: Referral # 208-234-7947

 Bonnie Jones 208-234-7947.

Brigham City Fine Arts Center:  Susan Nydor  435-723-0740

Cache Kids:   435-716-6440   246 E 1260 N Logan, UT  84341
NECTAC.ORG
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